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Ref. MO sitisppstTicasasasy & EV|SE|’I§IFEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION: - zng&&
Sr. No. | Particulars Sl i, NS ~ Amountin Rs.
1 mnﬁéﬁisiﬁﬂén Charges - Rs. 250/-
(for new students only} L L s = ==~
2 | Prospectus Charges SERuERERT Rs. 500/-
| {for new students only) E
[ 3 Admission Fee i v 6500/
| (New student ) no_admission fees for first 75
4 | Activity / Misce. Charges for all Classes: - Prep-1 to Class1 6000/-
(New & Old students) 2" onwards 8000/
5 Transport Fee _ T Prep-1 (NIL)
Prep-2 onward as per route
& Fees Struc )
Monthly fee class wise: - 1800/- per month Rs. 900/- (Per month)
Prep-1, Prep-ll, Prep-lll rebate @ 50%
1* ~ | 2000/- per month i Rs. 1500/-
rebate @ 25% (Per month)
2™, 3" Rs. 2000/-
(per month)
a"g 5" Rs. 2200/-
(Per maonth)
6", 7"& 8" Rs. 2500/-
(Per month)
7. 9%a0™ Rs. 3000/-
(Per month) |
8. (GST Concession ) as per result
3 All streams for [11"'} Arts [35{]Er
Com. (3800)
Sci. (400D)
[ 1._—-'-
— s
Principal
Principal
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